County
Name

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Election
Type

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

VUID

1015038396

1042044674

2145305989

1042004788

1042013342

1042017701

1042042538

Last Name

BAKER

BENOIT

BENTSEN

BENTSEN

BOSWELL

BOWERS

BOWERS

First Name

PAMELA

ALTHA

NIELS-JORGEN

KAREN

PATRICIA

CAROLYN

PHILLIP

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/27/2023

09/22/2023

10/26/2023

10/26/2023

09/22/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

Pc

t.

Address

158 PR 1383
MORGAN TX 76671

158 CR 1421
MORGAN TX 76671

173 CR 4135
MERIDIAN TX
76665

173 CR 4135
MERIDIAN TX
76665

148 CR 3260
CLIFTON TX 76634

182 PR 4261
CLIFTON TX 76634

182 PR 4261
CLIFTON TX 76634



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

1046051647

2164974350

2164974309

1042094026

1042000039

1124962733

1124962746

1042039006

CAUGHRON

DAVIS

DAVIS

DORWARD

DORWARD

FERGUSON

FERGUSON

GOULDMAN

GLENN

MARY

DALE

BETSY

RUSSELL

SUSAN

WILLIAM

CAROLYN

10/11/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

11

704 MILLER
CIRCLE MERIDIAN
TX 76665

614 NORTH MAIN
STREET MERIDIAN
TX 76665

614 NORTH MAIN
STREET MERIDIAN
TX 76665

306 CR 3440
CLIFTON TX 76634

306 CR 3440
CLIFTON TX 76634

1295 CR 3415
CLIFTON TX 76634

1295 CR 3415
CLIFTON TX 76634

331 CR 3615
CLIFTON TX 76634



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

1042038850

1042035346

1125516244

2171392015

2203294518

2177467816

2177469698

1042009436

HENSLEY

HENSLEY

ISHAM

JACKSON

LEE

MATHEWS

MATHEWS

MCDOWELL

GAYLE

MARION

MARION

LINDA

STEVEN

HUNTER

JOSHUA

GERALD

10/26/2023

10/25/2023

09/22/2023

10/19/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/22/2023

10

2022 HWY 144
MERIDIAN TX
76665

2022 HWY 144
MERIDIAN TX
76665

511 NORTH AVE V
CLIFTON TX 76634

588 FM 1637
VALLEY MILLS TX
76689

367 PR 4226
CLIFTON TX 76634

107 CR 1804
LAGUNA PARK TX
76644

107 CR 1804
LAGUNA PARK TX
76644

2646 FM 2136
CLIFTON TX 76634



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

1042009443

1178252182

1060195403

1042047132

1041993772

1013104762

1042079376

1042073671

MCDOWELL

NABORS

POWELL

PRAUSE

SEAY

SENN

SHAFER

SHAFER

JOYCE

NAOMI

KRISTI

BARBARA

GLORIA

WANDA

JERRY

LESLIE

09/22/2023

10/26/2023

10/23/2023

10/24/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

11

11

11

2646 FM 2136
CLIFTON TX 76634

404 MUSTANG
STREET CRANFILLS
GAP TX 76637

1311 JULIE
STREET CLIFTON
TX 76634

1006 CR 3660
CHINA SPRING TX
76633

2926 FM 927
MORGAN TX 76671

7650 FM 219
CLIFTON TX 76634

126 PR 3663
CHINA SPRING TX
76633

126 PR 3663
CHINA SPRING TX
76633



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

1042058590

1001734508

1042029346

1042046640

1085656110

1042016909

1010485865

1042009853

SUMPTER

TALBERT

THIELE

THIELE

THOMAS

TICER

TRAWICK

TYSSEN

WILLIAM

CHARLOTTE

DOUGLAS

ANN

DAVID

ELMER

CAMILLE

CAROLYN

09/27/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

10/28/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

10/25/2023

10

10

158 PR 1383
MORGAN TX 76671

201 S COLLEGE
HILL DRIVE E-54
CLIFTON TX 76634

504 WESTSIDE
DRIVE VALLEY
MILLS TX 76689

504 WESTSIDE
DRIVE VALLEY
MILLS TX 76689

2078 FM 2136
CLIFTON TX 76634

4996 FM 219
CLIFTON TX 76634

831 CR 2960
KOPPERL TX 76652

602 NORTH AVE Q
B CLIFTON TX
76634



2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOSQUE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOSQUE

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOSQUE

SPECIAL
FELECTION 1209572415
SPECIAL
ELECTION 1045241356
SPECIAL
ELECTION 1186312654

WESTMORELAND

WESTMORELAND

WILLHITE

HARLAND

JUANITA

ORLAN

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/26/2023

3

3

11

116 PR 2346
MERIDIAN TX
76665

116 PR 2346
MERIDIAN TX
76665

147 CR 3509
VALLEY MILLS TX
76689



