County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	VUID	Last Name	First Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Pct.	Address
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1015038396	BAKER	PAMELA	09/27/2023	5	158 PR 1383 MORGAN TX 76671
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042044674	BENOIT	ALTHA	09/22/2023	5	158 CR 1421 MORGAN TX 76671
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2145305989	BENTSEN	NIELS-JORGEN	10/26/2023	7	173 CR 4135 MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042004788	BENTSEN	KAREN	10/26/2023	7	173 CR 4135 MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042013342	BOSWELL	PATRICIA	09/22/2023	9	148 CR 3260 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042017701	BOWERS	CAROLYN	09/27/2023	8	182 PR 4261 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042042538	BOWERS	PHILLIP	09/27/2023	8	182 PR 4261 CLIFTON TX 76634

BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1046051647	CAUGHRON	GLENN	10/11/2023	4	704 MILLER CIRCLE MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2164974350	DAVIS	MARY	09/22/2023	3	614 NORTH MAIN STREET MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2164974309	DAVIS	DALE	09/22/2023	3	614 NORTH MAIN STREET MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042094026	DORWARD	BETSY	09/22/2023	9	306 CR 3440 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042000039	DORWARD	RUSSELL	09/22/2023	9	306 CR 3440 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1124962733	FERGUSON	SUSAN	09/22/2023	9	1295 CR 3415 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1124962746	FERGUSON	WILLIAM	09/22/2023	9	1295 CR 3415 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042039006	GOULDMAN	CAROLYN	09/22/2023	11	331 CR 3615 CLIFTON TX 76634

BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042038850	HENSLEY	GAYLE	10/26/2023	3	2022 HWY 144 MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042035346	HENSLEY	MARION	10/25/2023	3	2022 HWY 144 MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1125516244	ISHAM	MARION	09/22/2023	8	511 NORTH AVE V CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2171392015	JACKSON	LINDA	10/19/2023	10	588 FM 1637 VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2203294518	LEE	STEVEN	09/21/2023	7	367 PR 4226 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2177467816	MATHEWS	HUNTER	09/21/2023	6	107 CR 1804 LAGUNA PARK TX 76644
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	2177469698	MATHEWS	JOSHUA	09/21/2023	6	107 CR 1804 LAGUNA PARK TX 76644
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042009436	MCDOWELL	GERALD	09/22/2023	4	2646 FM 2136 CLIFTON TX 76634

BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042009443	MCDOWELL	JOYCE	09/22/2023	4	2646 FM 2136 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1178252182	NABORS	NAOMI	10/26/2023	7	404 MUSTANG STREET CRANFILLS GAP TX 76637
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1060195403	POWELL	KRISTI	10/23/2023	8	1311 JULIE STREET CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042047132	PRAUSE	BARBARA	10/24/2023	11	1006 CR 3660 CHINA SPRING TX 76633
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1041993772	SEAY	GLORIA	09/22/2023	5	2926 FM 927 MORGAN TX 76671
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1013104762	SENN	WANDA	09/22/2023	7	7650 FM 219 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042079376	SHAFER	JERRY	10/02/2023	11	126 PR 3663 CHINA SPRING TX 76633
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042073671	SHAFER	LESLIE	10/02/2023	11	126 PR 3663 CHINA SPRING TX 76633

BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042058590	SUMPTER	WILLIAM	09/27/2023	5	158 PR 1383 MORGAN TX 76671
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1001734508	TALBERT	CHARLOTTE	09/22/2023	8	201 S COLLEGE HILL DRIVE E-54 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042029346	THIELE	DOUGLAS	09/22/2023	10	504 WESTSIDE DRIVE VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042046640	THIELE	ANN	09/22/2023	10	504 WESTSIDE DRIVE VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1085656110	THOMAS	DAVID	10/28/2023	4	2078 FM 2136 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042016909	TICER	ELMER	09/22/2023	8	4996 FM 219 CLIFTON TX 76634
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1010485865	TRAWICK	CAMILLE	09/22/2023	5	831 CR 2960 KOPPERL TX 76652
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1042009853	TYSSEN	CAROLYN	10/25/2023	8	602 NORTH AVE Q B CLIFTON TX 76634

BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1209572415	WESTMORELAND	HARLAND	10/19/2023	3	116 PR 2346 MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1045241356	WESTMORELAND	JUANITA	10/19/2023	3	116 PR 2346 MERIDIAN TX 76665
BOSQUE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	1186312654	WILLHITE	ORLAN	10/26/2023	11	147 CR 3509 VALLEY MILLS TX 76689